33. Velburger Kirchweihtriathlon 2018

Volkstriathlon - Staffeln - 21.07.2018 - Velburg
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Weilingveldorf

Team Jagermeister
Kolpingfamilie Parsberg II
Chaos-Express

Die Kauholzer

Speer Family

AWP run+tri
Kolpingfamilie Parsberg |
Feuerwehr Neumarkt Il
Feuerwehr Neumarkt |
Katler

Twinton

O 60 60 0 0 606 60 0 60 60 0 O

Markus Vatter
Benjamin Jager
Markus Eichenseher
Nicole Feniuk
Stefanie Kaula

Eva Schlund
Werner Pellmann
Stefan Gierse
Daniel Gottschalk
Florian Hartmannsgruber
Roland Benke

Sarah Miehling

00:10:14
00:09:05
00:09:02
00:09:37
00:12:10
00:12:34
00:12:12
00:10:49
00:10:15
00:09:25
00:10:58

00:11:11

Josef Reinwald
Jens Jager

Karl Habermann
Bernhard Klieber
Jana Holzer

Dr. Jorg Speer
Angela Pellmann
Hubert Briiderlein
Niklas Wanke
Martin Hartmannsgruber
Petra Kiszli

Sandra Miehling

00:36:21
00:37:51
00:39:42
00:38:15
00:35:14
00:36:48
00:40:09
00:41:09
00:40:05
00:45:27
00:45:30

00:47:57

Markus Vatter

Timo Jager

Markus Eichenseher
Jonathan Klieber
Stefanie Kaula
Nevanka Speer
Werner Pellmann
Berthold Spangler
Philipp Zimmermann
Roland Ehrsberger
Judith Erhard

Sarah Mieling

545

eitrmesssY® e

00:18:07
00:18:58
00:19:46
00:22:15
00:23:16
00:21:57
00:19:31
00:20:25
00:22:13
00:25:15
00:26:37

00:25:08

de

01:04:42
01:05:54
01:08:30
01:10:07
01:10:40
01:11:19
01:11:52
01:12:23
01:12:33
01:20:07
01:23:05

01:24:16
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